PAGE 8
GENERAL SECTION
Everyone at the Couta Group is working towards the same goal.
To help plumbers get the job done easily and efficiently with top
quality products and expert advice, at competitive prices.
We’ve been working with the construction and plumbing industries
for many years now and are committed to continuous innovation and
improvement to always give you the best.

GPC-20x50PWSLEEVE
Plain Pex-b Water 20x50mt Coil Black
in Corrugated Sleeve
GPC-25x50PW Plain Pex-b Water Coil 25x50mt Black
GPC-25x50PWSLEEVE
Plain Pex-b Water 25x50mt Coil Black
in Corrugated Sleeve
GPC-32x50PW Plain Pex-b Water Coil 32x50mt Black
PAGE 88
WATERPEX SECTION
Product Codes and Descriptions
Single Layer Pe-Xb Pipe
Product Code Description Per
Sleeve Image
5 metre Lengths
GPCL-16PW Plain Pex-b Water 16x5mt Length 45
GPCL-16PWB Plain Pex-b 16x5mt Length Blue 45
GPCL-16PWG Plain Pex-b 16x5mt Length Green 45
GPCL-16PWL Plain Pex-b 16x5mt Length Lilac 45
GPCL-16PWR Plain Pex-b 16x5mt Length Red 45
GPCL-20PW Plain Pex-b Water 20x5mt Length 30
GPCL-20PWB Plain Pex-b 20x5mt Length Blue 30
GPCL-20PWG Plain Pex-b 20x5mt Length Green 30
GPCL-20PWL Plain Pex-b 20x5mt Length Lilac 30
GPCL-20PWR Plain Pex-b 20x5mt Length Red 30
GPCL-25PW Plain Pex-b 25x5mt Length  Black 20
GPCL-32PW Plain Pex-b 32x5mt Length  Black 12
PAGE 162
WATERPEX SECTION
WaterPex Multilayer Pipe
Product Codes and Descriptions
Product Code Description Image
Coils
GPC-16x50WB PEX/AL/PEX 16x50mt Coil Blue
GPC-16x50WG PEX/AL/PEX 16x50mt Coil Green
GPC-16x50WL PEX/AL/PEX 16x50mt Coil Lilac
GPC-16x50WR PEX/AL/PEX 16x50mt Coil Red
GPC-16x100WHT PEX/AL/PEX 16x100mt Coil White
GPC-16X100LAG WATER PEX LAGGED PIPE 16X100mt
GPC-20x50WB PEX/AL/PEX 20x50mt Coil Blue
GPC-20x50WG PEX/AL/PEX 20x50mt Coil Green
GPC-20x50WL PEX/AL/PEX 20x50mt Coil Lilac
GPC-20x50WR PEX/AL/PEX 20x50mt Coil Red
GPC-20x100WHT PEX/AL/PEX 20x100mt Coil White
GPC-20X100LAG WATER PEX LAGGED PIPE 20X100mt
GPC-25x25WB PEX/AL/PEX 25x25mt Coil Blue
GPC-25x50WB PEX/AL/PEX 25x50mt Coil Blue
GPC-25x50WL PEX/AL/PEX 25x50mt Coil Lilac
GPC-25X50LAG WATER PEX LAGGED PIPE 25X50mt
GPC-25X50WHT PEX/AL/PEX 20x10mt Coil White
GPC-32X50LAG WATER PEX LAGGED PIPE 32X500mt
GPC-32X50WHT PEX/AL/PEX 32x50mt Coil White
PAGE 163
WATERPEX SECTION
WaterPex Multilayer Pipe
Product Codes and Descriptions

LDPEXCUW-25
LD Crimp to Copper
Crimp Adaptor 25mm
120 5
PAGE 98
WATERPEX SECTION
Product Codes and Descriptions
F5 Fittings Range
Product Code Description Carton
QTY
Inner
Box
QTY
Image
Equal Elbows GPE
GPE-16 Equal Elbows 16mm 192 24
GPE-20 Equal Elbows 20mm 144 18
GPE-25 Equal Elbows 25mm 80 10
GPE-32 Equal Elbows 32mm 45 5
GPE-40 Equal Elbows 40mm 36 1
GPE-50 Equal Elbows 50mm 24 1
GPE-63 Equal Elbows 63mm 10 1
End Caps GPEC
GPEC-16 End Caps 16mm 600 75
GPEC-20 End Caps 20mm 480 60
GPEC-25 End Caps 25mm 192 24
GPEC-32 End Caps 32mm 128 16
Female Elbows GPEFI
GPEFI-1616 Female Elbow 1616 200 25
GPEFI-2016 Female Elbow 2016 160 20
GPEFI-2020 Female Elbow 2020 120 15
GPEFI-2520 Female Elbow 2520 80 10
GPEFI-2525 Female Elbow 2525 72 4
GPEFI-3225 Female Elbow 3225 60 5
GPEFI-4025 Female Elbow 4025 48 1
GPEFI-4040 Female Elbow 4040 25 1
Male Elbows GPEMI
GPEMI-1616 Male Elbow 1616 192 24
GPEMI-2016 Male Elbow 2016 192 24
GPEMI-2020 Male Elbow 2020 120 15
GPEMI-2520 Male Elbow 2520 80 10
GPEMI-2525 Male Elbow 2525 96 6
GPEMI-3225 Male Elbow 3225 60 5
GPEMI-4025 Male Elbow 4025 40 1
GPEMI-5025 Male Elbow 5025 35 1
PAGE 99
WATERPEX SECTION
Product Codes and Descriptions
F5 Fittings Range
Product Code Description Carton
QTY
Inner
Box
QTY
Image
Female - Union GPFI
GPFI-1616 Female Union 1616 280 35
GPFI-2016 Female Union 2016 240 30
GPFI-2020 Female Union 2020 160 20
GPFI-2516 Female Union 2516 120 15
GPFI-2520 Female Union 2520 120 15
GPFI-2525 Female Union 2525 96 12
GPFI-3225 Female Union 3225 96 12
GPFI-4025 Female Union 4025 80 1
GPFI-6325 Female Union 6325 20 1
GPFI-6350 Female Union 6350 20 1
Female Elbow Lugged GPFIEL
GPFIEL-1616
Female Elbow Lugged
1616
112 14
GPFIEL-2016
Female Elbow Lugged
2016
96 12
GPFIEL-2020
Female Elbow Lugged
2020
96 12
GPFIEL-3225
Female Elbow Lugged
3225
48 6
Female Tee GPFT
GPFT-161616 Female Tee 16x16FIx16 120 15
GPFT-201620 Female Tee 201620 96 12
GPFT-202020 Female Tee 202020 96 4
GPFT-251625 Female Tee 251625 72 4
GPFT-252025 Female Tee 252025 64 4
GPFT-252525 Female Tee 252525 48 4
GPFT-322032 Female Tee 322032 32 4
GPFT-322532 Female Tee 322532 24 3
GPFT-402540 Female Tee 402540 30 1
GPFT-502550 Female Tee 502550 22 1
GPFT-632563 Female Tee 632563 8 1
PAGE 100
WATERPEX SECTION
Product Codes and Descriptions
F5 Fittings Range

GPLNA-2020 Loose Nut Adaptor 20x20mm 160 20
Loose Nut Adaptor GPELNA
GPELNA-1616
Loose Nut Adaptor Elbow
16x16mm
192 24
GPELNA-2016
Loose Nut Adaptor Elbow
20x16mm
192 24
GPELNA-2020
Loose Nut Adaptor Elbow
20x20mm
120 15
Male Union GPMI
GPMI-1616 Male Union 1616 360 45
GPMI-2016 Male Union 2016 280 35
GPMI-2020 Male Union 2020 200 25
GPMI-2520 Male Union 2520 120 15
GPMI-2525 Male Union 2525 120 15
GPMI-3220 Male Union 3220 96 4
GPMI-3225 Male Union 3225 96 12
GPMI-3232 Male Union 3232 90 6
GPMI-4025 Male Union 4025 72 1
GPMI-4032 Male Union 4032 60 1
GPMI-4040 Male Union 4040 54 1
GPMI-5025 Male Union 5025 48 1
GPMI-5040 Male Union 5040 48 1
GPMI-5050 Male Union 5050 40 1
GPMI-6332 Male Union 6332 20 1
GPMI-6350 Male Union 6350 20 1
Male Elbow Lugged GPMIEL
GPMIEL-1616x150 Male Elbow Lugged 1616x150 42 1
GPMIEL-1616x180 Male Elbow Lugged 1616x180 42 1
GPMIEL-1616x65 Male Elbow Lugged 1616x65 64 8
GPMIEL-1616x90 Male Elbow Lugged 1616x90 72 6
GPMIEL-2016X180 Male Elbow Lugged 2016x180 35 1
GPMIEL-2016x90 Male Elbow Lugged 2016x90 48 6
GPMIEL-2020x180 Male Elbow Lugged 2020x180 24 1
GPMIEL-2020x90 Male Elbow Lugged 2020x90 24 1
GPMIEL-2520X180 Male Elbow Lugged 2520x180 24 1
PAGE 101
WATERPEX SECTION
Product Codes and Descriptions
F5 Fittings Range
Product Code Description Carton
QTY
Inner
Box
QTY
Image
Reducer GPR
GPR-2016 Reducer 2016 280 35
GPR-2516 Reducer 2516 120 15
GPR-2520 Reducer 2520 120 15
GPR-3220 Reducer 3220 80 10
GPR-3225 Reducer 3225 80 10
GPR-4020 Reducer 4020 80 1
GPR-4025 Reducer 4025 60 1
GPR-4032 Reducer 4032 60 1
GPR-5025 Reducer 5025 45 1
GPR-5032 Reducer 5032 40 1
GPR-5040 Reducer 5040 30 1
GPR-6340 Reducer 6340 18 1
GPR-6350 Reducer 6350 18 1
Straight Coupling GPSC
GPSC-16 Straight Coupling 16 mm 320 40
GPSC-20 Straight Coupling 20 mm 224 28
GPSC-25 Straight Coupling 25 mm 120 15
GPSC-32 Straight Coupling 32 mm 90 5
GPSC-40 Straight Coupling 40 mm 45 1
GPSC-50 Straight Coupling 50 mm 35 1
GPSC-63 Straight Coupling 63 mm 15 1
Equal Tee GPT
GPT-16 Equal Tee 16 mm 120 15
GPT-20 Equal Tee 20 mm 120 15
GPT-25 Equal Tee 25 mm 64 4
GPT-32 Equal Tee 32 mm 30 5
GPT-40 Equal Tee 40 mm 24 1
GPT-50 Equal Tee 50 mm 18 1
GPT-63 Equal Tee 63 mm 4 1
PAGE 102
WATERPEX SECTION
Product Codes and Descriptions
F5 Fittings Range
Product Code Description Carton
QTY
Inner
Box
QTY
Image
Unequal Tee GPTR
GPTR-201616 Unequal Tee 201616 120 15
GPTR-201620 Unequal Tee 201620 120 15
GPTR-202016 Unequal Tee 202016 120 15
GPTR-251625 Unequal Tee 251625 70 5
GPTR-252020 Unequal Tee 252020 70 5
GPTR-252025 Unequal Tee 252025 70 5
GPTR-252520 Unequal Tee 252520 70 5
GPTR-321632 Unequal Tee 321632 48 4
GPTR-322032 Unequal Tee 322032 48 4
GPTR-322525 Unequal Tee 322525 40 4
GPTR-322532 Unequal Tee 322532 36 4
GPTR-402040 Unequal Tee 402040 36 1
GPTR-402532 Unequal Tee 402532 36 1
GPTR-402540 Unequal Tee 402540 20 1
GPTR-403232 Unequal Tee 403232 36 1
GPTR-403240 Unequal Tee 403240 18 1
GPTR-502050 Unequal Tee 502050 15 1
GPTR-502550 Unequal Tee 502550 15 1
GPTR-503240 Unequal Tee 503240 10 1
GPTR-503250 Unequal Tee 503250 18 1
GPTR-504050 Unequal Tee 504050 10 1
GPTR-634063 Unequal Tee 634063 8 1
GPTR-635063 Unequal Tee 635063 8 1
Copper Adaptors GPCOPA
GPCOPA-16
Copper Adaptors Gas
16x16mm 224 28
GPCOPA-20
Copper Adaptors Gas
20x20mm 144 18
Copper Brazing Tails GPCOPB
GPCOPB-16 Copper Brazing Tail 16mm 432 72
GPCOPB-20 Copper Brazing Tail 20mm 336 42
GPCOPB-25 Copper Brazing Tail 25mm 120 15
GPCOPB-32 Copper Brazing Tail 32mm 64 8
GPCOPB-40 Copper Brazing Tail 40mm 60 1
GPCOPB-50 Copper Brazing Tail 50mm 60 1
PAGE 103
WATERPEX SECTION
Product Codes and Descriptions
F5 Fittings Range

Crimp Adaptor 25mm
120 5
GPPEXCUW-32
GasPex Crimp to Copper
Crimp Adaptor 32mm
90 5
GPPEXCUW-40
GasPex Crimp to Copper
Crimp Adaptor 40mm
48 1
GPPEXCUW-50
GasPex Crimp to Copper
Crimp Adaptor 50mm
27 1
O-Rings GPOR
GPOR-16 16ml O ring
GPOR-20 20ml O ring
GPOR-25 25ml O ring
GPOR-32 32ml O ring
GPOR-40 40ml O ring
GPOR-50 50ml O ring
GPOR-63 63ml O ring
PAGE 104
WATERPEX SECTION
Product Codes and Descriptions
Fittings Range
Product Code Description Carton
QTY
Inner
Box
QTY
Image
Sleeves GPSLV
GPSLV-16 Sleeve 16
GPSLV-20 Sleeve 20
GPSLV-25 Sleeve 25
GPSLV-32 Sleeve 32
GPSLV-40 Sleeve 40
GPSLV-50 Sleeve 50
GPSLV-63 Sleeve 63
Water Easy Hooker with
Integrated Spanner  GPAUW
GPAUW-1616Nx300
Flexible Hose Water

200 50
GPAUW-1616X450MM
Flexible Hose Water 1/2
F/F 450mm
200 50
GPAUW-1616X600MM
Flexible Hose Water 1/2
F/F 600mm
200 50
PAGE 105
WATERPEX SECTION
Product Codes and Descriptions
Fittings Range
Product Code Description Image
Metal Reamers CG-HDMR
CG-MDR16 Metal Drill Reamer 16mm
CG-MDR20 Metal Drill Reamer 20mm
CG-MDR25 Metal Drill Reamer 25mm
CG-MDR32 Metal Drill Reamer 32mm
CG-MDR40 Metal Drill Reamer 40mm
CG-MDR50 Metal Drill Reamer 50mm
CG-MDR63 Metal Drill Reamer 63mm
Plastic Reamers ZYD
GPZ-ZYD-1620 Reamer 16,20,25
GPZ-ZYD-2032 Reamer 20,25,32
PAGE 132
WATERPEX SECTION
Product Codes and Descriptions
PN20 Sleeve Fittings
Product Code Description Carton
Size
Inner
Box
Qtys
Image
DR Brass Ring SFBR
SFBR-16 Slide Fitting DR Brass Ring 16mm 640 80
SFBR-20 Slide Fitting DR Brass Ring 20mm 384 48
SFBR-25 FSlide Fitting DR Brass Ring 25mm 240 30
SFBR-32 Slide Fitting DR Brass Ring 32mm 200 12
Equal Elbows SFE
SFE-16 Slide Fitting Equal Elbow 16mm  240 30
SFE-20 Slide Fitting Equal Elbow 20mm 144 18
SFE-25 Slide Fitting Equal Elbow 25mm 80 10
SFE-32 Slide Fitting Equal Elbow 32mm 80 4
End Caps SFEC
SFEC-16 Slide Fitting End Cap 16mm 600 75
SFEC-20 Slide Fitting End Cap 20mm 480 60
SFEC-25 Slide Fitting End Cap 25mm 200 25
SFEC-32 Slide Fitting End Cap 32mm 160 20
PAGE 133
WATERPEX SECTION
Product Codes and Descriptions
PN20 Sleeve Fittings
Product Code Description Carton
Size
Inner
Box
Qtys
Image
Female Elbows SFEFI
SFEFI-1616 Slide Fitting Female Elbow 1616 192 24
SFEFI-2020 Slide Fitting Female Elbow 2020 144 18
Male Elbows SFEMI
SFEMI-1616 Slide Fitting Male Elbow 1616 224 28
SFEMI-2016 Slide Fitting Male Elbow 2016 160 20
SFEMI-2020 Slide Fitting Male Elbow 2020 120 15
Female Union SFFI
SFFI-1616 Slide Fitting Female Union 1616 280 25
SFFI-2020 Slide Fitting Female Union 2020 224 15
SFFI-2520 Slide Fitting Female Union 2520 120 15
SFFI-3225 Slide Fitting Female Union 3225 96 10
Female Lugged
Elbow SFFIEL
SFFIEL-1616
Slide Fitting Female Elbow

SFFIEL-2020
Slide Fitting Female Elbow
Lugged 2020
80 5
PAGE 134
WATERPEX SECTION
Product Codes and Descriptions
PN20 Sleeve Fittings
Product Code Description Carton
Size
Inner
Box
Qtys
Image
Male Union SFMI
SFMI-1616 Slide Fitting Male Union 1616 320 40
SFMI-2016 Slide Fitting Male Union 2016 280 35
SFMI-2020 Slide Fitting Male Union 2020 144 18
SFMI-2525 Slide Fitting Male Union 2525 120 15
SFMI-3225 Slide Fitting Male Union 3225 64 8
Male Lugged Elbow SFMIEL
SFMIEL-1616X65
Slide Fitting Male Elbow Lugged
1616x65
120 15
SFMIEL-1616X90
Slide Fitting Male Elbow Lugged
1616x90
80 10
SFMIEL-1616X180
Slide Fitting Male Elbow Lugged
1616X180
40 1
SFMIEL-2016X90
Slide Fitting Male Elbow Lugged
2016X90
72 6
SFMIEL-2020X180
Slide Fitting Male Elbow Lugged
2020X180
24 1
Reducer SFR
SFR-2016 Slide Fitting Reducer 2016 240 30
SFR-2520 Slide Fitting Reducer 2520 224 18
SFR-3220 Slide Fitting Reducer 3220 96 12
SFR-3225 Slide Fitting Reducer 3225 80 10
PAGE 135
WATERPEX SECTION
Product Codes and Descriptions
PN20 Sleeve Fittings
Product Code Description Carton
Size
Inner
Box
Qtys
Image
Straight Coupling SFSC
SFSC-16 Slide Fitting Straight Coupling 16 384 48
SFSC-20 Slide Fitting Straight Coupling 20 224 28
SFSC-25 Slide Fitting Straight Coupling 25 120 15
SFSC-32 Slide Fitting Straight Coupling 32 80 5
Equal Tee SFT
SFT-16 Slide Fitting Equal Tee 16 120 15
SFT-20 Slide Fitting Equal Tee 20 120 15
SFT-25 Slide Fitting Equal Tee 25 45 5
SFT-32 Slide Fitting Equal Tee 32 32 4
Unequal Tee SFTR
SFTR-201616 Slide Fitting Unequal Tee 201616 120 15
SFTR-201620 Slide Fitting Unequal Tee 201620 120 15
SFTR-202016 Slide Fitting Unequal Tee 202016 120 15
SFTR-251625 Slide Fitting Unequal Tee 251625 80 10
SFTR-252020 Slide Fitting Unequal Tee 252020 80 10
SFTR-252025 Slide Fitting Unequal Tee 252025 80 10
SFTR-322032; Slide Fitting Unequal Tee 322032 32 4
SFTR-322525 Slide Fitting Unequal Tee 322525 40 4
SFTR-322532 Slide Fitting Unequal Tee 322532 36 4
Copper Crimp
Adaptor SFPEXCU
SFPEXCU-16
Slide Fitting Crimp to Copper